
Training 07 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: a608bf5a
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Panel debate on cat rights
            A monkey flies in a rocket
            Time freezes during dispute
            Bouncing kangaroos become Olympic gymnasts
            Elderly wizard wins lottery
            Felix on television
            Pandemic stopped
            King prawn abdicates
            Artist paints incorrectly
            Talking mirrors become celebrity therapists
            Bear teaches at school
            Bubbles revolutionize transportation
            Breaking news: time freezes
            Dolphins write love songs
            Missile fired in the desert
            Football player scores a goal
            Ghosts become tour guides
            Dragons become pets
            Magical socks grant wishes.
            Penguins host a talent show
            Volcanic eruption at Kebnekaise
            Airplane lands on water
            Landscape demolished
            Pineapple declared national fruit
            Marathon in Berlin
            Whale strands
            Chickens teach stand-up comedy
            Sherlock Holmes solves mysteries
            Llamas invent new sport
            Mobile phone with endless battery
            Socks collaborate with shoes
            Talking dog creates podcast
            Clogs standard in ballet schools
            Time traveler spills coffee
            Longest carnival parade
            Talking rain drops promise clarity
            Aircraft carrier sunk
            Farmer gets stuck in milking machine
            Stopwatch reset
            School uniforms mandatory in preschool
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            Wizards compete in spelling bee
            World leaders play hopscotch
            Leprechauns go on reality TV
            Relief in Peru
            Mirrors start reflecting emotions
            Socks mysteriously disappear from laundry machines.
            Marathon runners run two laps
            Unicorn detected
            Invention of the Balli virus
            Edge found
            Holographic pets escape holograms
            Sign language becomes an opera
            Sun shines chocolate syrup
            Cure for diabetes
            Witches hold bake sale
            Dinosaurs host annual karaoke competition
            Superhero prefers napping
            Lens clouds over
            Cat leads parade
            Oil well dries up
            Medeburu founded
            Temperature record in the desert
            Carpenter looses his hammer
            Penguins gather for diplomacy
            Giant flowers bloom overnight
            Gnomes found on cruise
            Strict teacher laughs
            Chemical engineer becomes language teacher
            Squirrels open fashion boutiques
            Superhero changes underwear
            Jellybeans create a city
            Headwaiter found in soup
            Simultaneous dreams roundtable
            Stone Age tennis club discovered
            Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
            Engineer invents peace
            Car parks itself
            Magical shoes run away
            President tap dances at prom
            Bookshops turn into cafes

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 07 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: a608bf5a
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Historic supercomputer discovered
            Robin wears new costume
            Goldfish win the lottery together
            Bull jumps onto the spectator grandstand
            Red algae cover the ocean
            Kangaroos in Australia are going extinct
            Igloos made of jellybeans
            Green tomato ripe
            Upper age limit introduced
            Canonization of St. Martin
            Donkey gets indigestion from carrots
            Warmer explodes
            Mars announces concert series
            Memory gymnastics mandatory in schools
            Fat man loses weight
            Sales figures have increased
            Global securities market collapses
            Wizards debate cooking
            Lady hides in the refrigerator
            Sloths compete in Olympics
            Princess finds a pea
            Weightlifter lifts himself
            Journalist is shot dead
            Actor loses award
            Processor sentenced to electric chair
            Dolphins teach philosophy course
            Fish hold underwater poetry slam
            Famous pianist goes deaf
            Witchcraft part of school curriculum
            Princess marries a gay man
            Star is actually a planet
            Talking plants debate politics at night
            Socks sell for millions
            Rain decides to dance
            Cat drives tram
            West end stage play closes
            Octopus becomes ballet star
            World Cup is closed down
            Socks disappear into portals
            Haunted mirror starts online dating profile
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            Wobble Dachshund is invented
            Gumball machine installed
            The world's longest giraffe is born
            Recognition of Europe
            Fleet sets sail
            One gives birth to a child
            Guardians of grocery store
            World exhibition in Namibia
            Gooey jellybean political campaign
            Bears open gourmet restaurant
            Moonlight makes flowers dance
            Jump of the world's largest bell
            New subway built in a week
            Roller blind ironed
            Dragon no longer breathes fire
            Bicycles develop a penchant for racing
            Magical forest opens surprise burrito stand
            Alcohol is produced from meat
            Genghis Khan rides horse
            Cupcakes grant wishes
            Banquet without sense and etiquette
            Toaster gives relationship advice
            Bridge built from spaghetti
            Socks develop free will
            First human fortress
            Biggest computer conference
            Giant hamster rolls through town
            Invisible car found driving
            Giant Albatross extinct
            Failed party
            Kittens host crime show
            Chimpanzee reads the newspaper
            Aliens try human cuisine
            Pest defeated
            Celle becomes German capital
            Gnomes launch their own reality show
            Robot runs for president
            New language invented
            Tennis player wins final set
            Ostrich fights on the ring
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            Books write themselves
            Gnomes organize tea party
            Bicycles develop personalities
            Cactus develops personality
            Turtles organize street race
            Fish throw disco party
            Magic mirror enjoys gossip
            Beach volleyball court receives new location
            Ghosts organize flash mob
            Moon decides to retire
            Giant strawberries invade town
            Discovery of the dog snake
            Tarzan becomes constellation
            Minstrel slips on cake
            Time freezes for tourists
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